
Konark Express (PT)/11020 - Exp - CR 
KZJ/Kazipet Junction to DR/Dadar Central 
19h 7m - 911 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BBS Bhubaneswar 15:20 6 1 0 57 33 ECoR
2 KUR Khurda Road Junction 15:40 15:45 5m 3,4 1 19 95 16 ECoR
3 BALU Balugaon 16:30 16:32 2m 1 1 90 94 9 ECoR
4 CAP Chatrapur 17:07 17:09 2m 2 1 145 80 ECoR
5 BAM Brahmapur 17:25 17:35 10m 2 1 166 57 20 ECoR
6 IPM Ichchapuram 18:01 18:03 2m 1 1 191 60 22 ECoR
7 SPT Sompeta 18:21 18:23 2m 2 1 209 42 47 ECoR
8 PSA Palasa 19:08 19:10 2m 3 1 241 91 24 ECoR
9 CHE Srikakulam Road 19:58 20:00 2m 3 1 314 76 30 ECoR
10 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 20:55 21:00 5m 1 1 383 61 58 ECoR
11 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 22:00 22:20 20m 2,3 1 444 41 6 ECoR
12 AKP Anakapalle 23:08 23:10 2m 2 1 477 87 31 SCR
13 TUNI Tuni 23:54 23:55 1m 1 1 541 58 25 SCR
14 PAP Pithapuram 00:38 00:40 2m 2 2 583 52 18 SCR
15 SLO Samalkot Junction 00:54 00:55 1m 3 2 595 70 17 SCR
16 RJY Rajahmundry 01:38 01:40 2m 1 2 645 46 14 SCR
17 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 02:09 02:10 1m 2 2 667 66 12 SCR
18 TDD Tadepalligudem 02:28 02:30 2m 3 2 687 75 12 SCR
19 EE Eluru 03:08 03:10 2m 3 2 735 36 13 SCR
20 BZA Vijayawada Junction 04:50 05:05 15m 7 2 794 60 19 SCR
21 MDR Madhira 05:59 06:00 1m 2 2 849 96 58 SCR
22 KMT Khammam 06:28 06:30 2m 2 2 894 73 118 SCR
23 MABD Mahbubabad 07:09 07:10 1m 2 2 941 75 198 SCR
24 WL Warangal 07:58 08:00 2m 2 2 1001 47 271 SCR
25 KZJ Kazipet Junction 08:13 08:15 2m 3 2 1011 51 286 SCR
26 SC Secunderabad Junction 10:50 11:00 10m 10 2 1143 29 536 SCR
27 BMT Begumpet 11:10 11:12 2m 2 2 1148 40 540 SCR
28 LPI Lingampalli 11:39 11:40 1m 1 2 1166 79 559 SCR
29 TDU Tandur 12:49 12:50 1m 2 2 1257 69 457 SCR
30 SEM Sedam 13:19 13:20 1m 1 2 1290 22 413 SCR
31 WADI Wadi Junction 15:00 15:05 5m 4 2 1328 47 428 CR
32 SDB Shahabad 15:18 15:20 2m 1 2 1338 59 404 CR
33 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
15:47 15:50 3m 3 2 1364 52 454 CR

34 SUR Solapur 18:00 18:05 5m 1,3 2 1477 73 455 CR
35 JEUR Jeur 19:38 19:40 2m 2 2 1591 35 526 CR
36 DD Daund Junction 21:45 21:50 5m 5 2 1664 43 515 CR
37 PUNE Pune Junction 23:35 23:40 5m 1 2 1740 52 560 CR
38 LNL Lonavla 00:53 00:55 2m 2 3 1804 37 623 CR
39 KJT Karjat Junction 01:40 01:42 2m 2 3 1831 56 52 CR
40 KYN Kalyan Junction 02:32 02:35 3m 7 3 1878 44 9 CR
41 TNA Thane 02:57 03:00 3m 6 3 1898 66 7 CR
42 DR Dadar Central 03:22 03:25 3m 12 3 1922 15 7 CR
43 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 04:00 14 3 1931 - 14 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (19:51)

Jun 04 2024 (19:51)

1

1


